
The Rout e

David Collins
Underline



Thu 14 Mar Day 0: Accommodation Hobart 
Fri 15 Mar Day 1: Hobart to Swansea – 143km / 1601m 
Sat 16 Mar Day 2: Swansea to Launceston – 151km / 1561m 
Sun 17 Mar Day 3: Launceston to Devonport – 132km / 1583m 
Overnight: Devonport (Spirit of Tasmania) to Geelong. 
Mon 18 Mar Day 4: Geelong to Apollo Bay – 121km / 1379m 
Tue 19 Mar Day 5: Apollo Bay to Warrnambool – 162km / 1982m 
Wed 20 Mar Day 6: Warrnambool to Mount Gambier – 194km / 1102m 
Thu 21 Mar Day 7: Mount Gambier to Robe 128km / 532m 
Fri 22 Mar Day 8: Robe to Meningie 185km / 611m 
Sat 23 Mar Day 9: Meningie to Adelaide 160km / 1379m 
Distance and elevation may vary based on peloton allocation.



Day 1: Hobart to Swansea

Day 2: Swansea to Launceston



Day 3: Launceston to Devonport - Ride

Day 3: Launceston to Devonport - Challenge



Day 4: Geelong to Apollo Bay - Ride

Day 4: Geelong to Apollo Bay - Challenge



Day 5: Apollo Bay to Warrnambool - Ride Day 5: Apollo Bay to Warrnambool - Challenge

UPLIFT



Day 6: Warrnambool to Mt Gambier

Day 7: Mt Gambier to Robe



Day 8: Robe to Meningie

Day 9: Meningie to Glenelg
Map will change to finish in Glenelg
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